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ARUN KUMAR

CA/94/17629

Kanpur Development Authority

M/S S.R. VISION THROUGH PARTNER MR. RAJENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA, abhishek.shukla333@gmail.com, 8112965702

Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
            2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'Italics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.

Project Title : PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN ON ARAZI NO. 1519(PART) AND 1520(PART) SITUATED AT KATRI KHEORA, PARGANA, TEH. & DISTT. KANPUR NAGAR.OWNER:- M/S S.R. VISION, A PARTNERSHIP FIRM HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 3rd FLOOR, ACE CHAMBER, 4/275-A, RANIGHAT, TILAK NAGAR, KANPUR NAGAR THROUGH ITS PARTNER MR. RAJENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA S/O- LATE SHESH NARAYAN GUPTA R/O- 15/232, CIVIL LINES, KANPUR NAGAR.

Individual Plot Setback
Plot No.

Pwork-Bldg Abutting
Road

Front Side1 Side2 Rear Coverage FSI
Area

Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Prop Prop
PLOT
NO.
1AREA-
99.72
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
1AREA-
99.72
SQMT

12.00 MT
WIDE
MAIN
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
2AREA-
99.34
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
2AREA-
99.34
SQMT

12.00 MT
WIDE
MAIN
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
3AREA-
99.14
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
3AREA-
99.14
SQMT

12.00 MT
WIDE
MAIN
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
4AREA-
94.78
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
5AREA-
94.59
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
6AREA-
94.40
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
7AREA-
94.21
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
8AREA-
94.03
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
9AREA-
98.77
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
10AREA-
98.54
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
11AREA-
94.87
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
11AREA-
94.87
SQMT

7.62X15
MT.
WIDE
Cul-de-Sac

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
12AREA-
74.24
SQMT

7.62X15
MT.
WIDE
Cul-de-Sac

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
17AREA-
116.78
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
18AREA-
104.88
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
16AREA-
105.89
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
14AREA-
112.76
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
15AREA-
90.24
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
13AREA-
92.36
SQMT

7.62X15
MT.
WIDE
Cul-de-Sac

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

PLOT
NO.
19AREA-
125.02
SQMT

9.00 MT
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

TOTAL PLOT AREA- 2978.86 SQMT.

PLOTTED AREA-      1989.74 SQMT.

MORTGAGE AREA-  417.79 SQMT.
ROAD AREA-            934.26 SQMT.

9.00 MT WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

9.00 MT WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

TO NRI CITY

NO.1520(PART)
ARAZI

ARAZI NO. 1519(PART)

9.00 MT WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

AREA- 99.72 SQMT
PLOT NO. 1

PLOT

P.W.s

ARAZI NO. 1519(PART)

AREA- 99.34 SQMT
PLOT NO. 2

AREA- 99.14 SQMT
PLOT NO. 3

AREA- 94.78 SQMT
PLOT NO. 4

AREA- 94.59 SQMT
PLOT NO. 5

AREA- 94.40 SQMT
PLOT NO. 6

AREA- 94.21 SQMT
PLOT NO. 7

AREA- 94.03 SQMT
PLOT NO. 8

AREA- 98.77 SQMT
PLOT NO. 9

AREA- 98.54 SQMT
PLOT NO. 10

AREA- 94.87 SQMT
PLOT NO. 11

AREA- 74.24 SQMT
PLOT NO. 12

AREA- 92.36 SQMT
PLOT NO. 13

AREA- 112.76 SQMT
PLOT NO. 14

AREA- 90.24 SQMT
PLOT NO. 15

AREA- 105.89 SQMT
PLOT NO. 16

AREA- 116.78 SQMT
PLOT NO. 17

AREA- 104.88 SQMT
PLOT NO. 18

AREA- 125.02 SQMT
PLOT NO. 19

STP
RWH (50000.00 ltr)-1

LEGEND

PROPOSED DRAIN MANHOLE
PROPOSED SEWER MANHOLE
PROPOSED WATER LINE
PROPOSED ELECTRIC POLE

MH

MH MHMH

MH
MH MH MH MH

MORTGAGE AREA

1520(PART)
ARAZI NO.

ARAZI NO.1524

ARAZI NO. 1519(PART)

1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK

1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK
1.50 MT WIDE REAR SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE REAR SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK

2.00 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK

1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK1.50 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK

7.50X15.00

CUL-DE-SAC

TRANSFORMER
ELECTRICAL

MH

2.00 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK 2.00 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK 2.00 MT WIDE FRONT SETBACK

MH

ARAZI NO. 1519(PART)

SERVICE PLAN

PROPOSED TREE
PROPOSED ENTRY GATE
PROPOSED SET BACK LINE

IN MTS.
PLOT SIZE

SQ.MTS.
AREA

8.42 X 12.48

AREA STATEMENT SETBACKS ( METRE )

FRONT REAR SIDE 1 SIDE 2

----- -----

----------

----------

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

----- -----

8.00 X 12.43 -----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

----------

-----

-----

105.10 1.50 1.50

-----99.72 1.50 1.50

SECTOR SHOPPING

PLOT NO. 1

PLOT NO. 2

PLOT NOS.

1.50 1.5099.348.00 X 12.40

1.50 1.50PLOT NO. 3 99.148.00 X 12.38 1.50

MHMH MH

PLOT NO. 4

PLOT NO. 5

PLOT NO. 6

PLOT NO. 7

PLOT NO. 8

PLOT NO. 9

PLOT NO. 10

PLOT NO. 11

PLOT NO. 12

PLOT NO. 13

PLOT NO. 14

PLOT NO. 15

PLOT NO. 16

PLOT NO. 17

PLOT NO. 18

PLOT NO. 19

94.787.62 X 12.43 1.50 1.50 1.50

7.62 X 12.40 94.59 1.50 1.50

1.50 1.50

1.50 1.50

1.50 1.50

1.50 1.50

1.50 1.50

1.50 1.50

1.50 1.5094.40

94.21

94.03

98.77

98.54

94.87

74.24

7.62 X 12.38

7.62 X 12.35

7.62 X 12.33

7.62X 12.40

7.62 X 12.53

7.62 X 12.45

7.62 X 9.75

92.36 1.50 1.509.17 X 9.75

2.00 2.00

-----

-----

-----

112.769.17 X 12.10

90.24 2.00 2.007.00 X 12.07

2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00125.02

104.88

116.78

105.898.90 X 11.85

7.60 X 16.06

9.50 X 11.04

8.05 X 15.53

1520(PART)

1518

1517

1522

1521

27.36

85.81

1524

1523

1525

LAYOUT SUPERIMPOSE PLAN

(PART)

1519

7.50X15.00
CUL-DE-SAC

TO
 N

R
I C

ITY  

ENTRY

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREETREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE TREE TREE TREE TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE TREE TREE

TREETREE
TREE

TREE

ENTRY ENTRYENTRYENTRY

ENTRYENTRYENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENT RY

ENTRY

ENT RY

ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY

12.00 MT WIDE MAIN ROAD

TREE

N

40.96

31.88

27.36

85.81


